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CONTAINER LIST

Dates
Bryant Building 1991-92
Burke Museum 1988-92
Commodore-Duchess 1992
Commaodore-Duchess/Student Housing 1989-92
Chemistry Building 1991-93
Communications Building 1984-91
Condon Hall 1990
Cunningham Hall 1992
Denny Hall 1992
Electrical Engineering/Computer Science 1989-92
EEB Remodel/Expansion 1986-88
Environmental Safety Storage 1988
Ethnic Cultural Center 1991
Fisheries | and Il 1985-91
Fluke Hall 1991-93
Gould Hall 1991
General Safety 1991
Guggenheim Hall 1985
Guthrie Hall 1991
Harris Hydraulics 1979-92
Henderson Hall 1989-91
Henry Gallery 1992-93
Allen Library 1993
Architecture Hall 1987-89
Art Building 1990-92
Administration Building Renovation 1985-91
Bagley Hall 1992-95
Balmer Hall 1991
Blakely Hall 1989-86
Brooklyn Building 1986-93
[miscellaneous projects] 1988-92
[miscellaneous leased buildings] 1992
[miscellaneous program renewal] 1992
[miscellaneous Facilities Resources Committee] 1992

[miscellaneous Faculty Council on University Facilities and Services] 1992
[miscellany] 1992-93



Instructional Center 1988

Intercollegiate Athletics Facilities Stadium 1992
Johnson Hall 1988-93
Kane Hall/Walker Ames Room 1989-90
Kincaid Hall 1992
Lewis Hall and Annexes 1986-89
Mackenzie Hall 1988
Magnuson Health Sciences 1985-91
Magnuson Health Sciences 1985-91
More Hall 1986-91
Mueller Hall 1991
Northlake Building 1990-91
Nuclear Reactor Building 1989-92
Parrington Hall 1984-92
Physical Plant Building 1989-93
Physics Hall 1991-93
Physics/Astronomy 1987-93
Penthouse Theater 1990-92
Power Plant 1980-91
Raitt Hall 1992
Suzzallo Library 1977-87
LEASED BUILDING

2707 NE Blakeley Street 1992
2923 NE Blakeley Street 1992
Bowman Storage 1989-90
4225 Roosevelt Way 1992
4909 25" Avenue 1990-92
5001 25%" Avenue 1988-1989
4025 13t Avenue 1992
4545 15" Avenue 1992
4551 15" Avenue 1992
811 NE 45" Street 1992
Guggenheim Annex 1991
Harborview Hall 1982-87.
4059 Roosevelt NE 1991-92
Business Administrative Building 1991-92
Chemistry Building 1988-92
Child Care Center 1991
Electrical Engineering and Computer Science and Engineering 1992-93
K-Wing 1989-92
Electrical Engineering and Computer Science and Engineering 1990-92
Olympic National Resources Center 1990-93
Ocean and Fisheries Sciences (OFS II) 1991
School of Public Health and Community Medicine 1994
School of Social Work 1994
Support Services Facilities 1992
West Campus Parking Facility 1991-93

Theater/Arts Capital Project 1987-90



Student Housing/Stevens Court
University Press

Temporary Buildings

Chiller Additions

Special Capital Projects

Underground Storage

West Campus Space

Big Beef Creek

Friday Harbor Marine Lab

Friday Harbor Labs

Conibear Shellhouse

3737 15" Avenue NE

Support Services

Records Center

Miscellaneous Committee Agendas

BA Site Programming Committee

1990-93
1991
1988-90
1986-93
1989

1991
1984-90
1991-92
1990-91
1991
1991
1985-87
1991-92
1983-87
1992

1991-92



