

## University of Washington, Capital and Space Planning Office records

### Inventory

Accession No: 01-077

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Capital and Space Planning Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00100/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

#### University of Washington Libraries Manuscripts, Special Collections, University Archives

# UW. Capital and Space Planning Office. UW. CAPITAL AND SPACE PLANNING OFFICE. RECORDS 1977-1993 5.21 cubic feet Accession No. 01-077

#### **CONTAINER LIST**

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	Bryant Building Burke Museum Commodore-Duchess Commodore-Duchess/Student Housing Chemistry Building Communications Building Condon Hall Cunningham Hall Denny Hall Electrical Engineering/Computer Science EEB Remodel/Expansion Environmental Safety Storage Ethnic Cultural Center Fisheries I and II Fluke Hall Gould Hall General Safety Guggenheim Hall Guthrie Hall Harris Hydraulics Henderson Hall Henry Gallery Allen Library Architecture Hall Art Building	1991-92 1988-92 1992 1991-93 1984-91 1990 1992 1992 1989-92 1986-88 1988 1991 1985-91 1991-93 1991 1991 1995 1991 1979-92 1989-91 1992-93 1993 1990-92
2	Administration Building Renovation Bagley Hall Balmer Hall Blakely Hall Brooklyn Building [miscellaneous projects] [miscellaneous leased buildings] [miscellaneous program renewal] [miscellaneous Facilities Resources Committee] [miscellaneous Faculty Council on University Facilities and Services] [miscellany]	1985-91 1992-95 1991 1989-86 1986-93 1988-92 1992 1992 1992 1992 1992-93

2	Instructional Center Intercollegiate Athletics Facilities Stadium Johnson Hall Kane Hall/Walker Ames Room Kincaid Hall Lewis Hall and Annexes Mackenzie Hall Magnuson Health Sciences	1988 1992 1988-93 1989-90 1992 1986-89 1988 1985-91
3	Magnuson Health Sciences More Hall Mueller Hall Northlake Building Nuclear Reactor Building Parrington Hall Physical Plant Building Physics Hall Physics/Astronomy Penthouse Theater Power Plant Raitt Hall Suzzallo Library  LEASED BUILDING	1985-91 1986-91 1991 1990-91 1989-92 1984-92 1989-93 1991-93 1987-93 1990-92 1980-91 1992 1977-87
	2707 NE Blakeley Street 2923 NE Blakeley Street Bowman Storage 4225 Roosevelt Way 4909 25th Avenue	1992 1992 1989-90 1992 1990-92
4	5001 25 <sup>th</sup> Avenue 4025 13 <sup>th</sup> Avenue 4545 15 <sup>th</sup> Avenue 4551 15 <sup>th</sup> Avenue 811 NE 45 <sup>th</sup> Street Guggenheim Annex Harborview Hall 4059 Roosevelt NE Business Administrative Building Chemistry Building Child Care Center Electrical Engineering and Computer Science and Engineering K-Wing Electrical Engineering and Computer Science and Engineering Olympic National Resources Center Ocean and Fisheries Sciences (OFS II) School of Public Health and Community Medicine School of Social Work Support Services Facilities West Campus Parking Facility Theater/Arts Capital Project	1988-1989 1992 1992 1992 1992 1991 1982-87. 1991-92 1991-92 1998-92 1990-93 1990-93 1990-93 1991 1994 1994 1994 1992 1991-93 1987-90

4	Student Housing/Stevens Court University Press Temporary Buildings Chiller Additions Special Capital Projects	1990-93 1991 1988-90 1986-93 1989
5	Underground Storage West Campus Space Big Beef Creek Friday Harbor Marine Lab Friday Harbor Labs Conibear Shellhouse 3737 15 <sup>th</sup> Avenue NE Support Services Records Center Miscellaneous Committee Agendas	1991 1984-90 1991-92 1990-91 1991 1991 1985-87 1991-92 1983-87 1992
6	BA Site Programming Committee	1991-92